NJSGA 2024-25 CADDIE SCHOLARS

SCHOLAR CLASS YEAR SCHOOL AWARD
ALPINE

Brandon Schacht 2025 Ohio State University NJSGA-Evans
ARCOLA

Connor Dillon 2026 Fairleigh Dickinson University-Madison $4,500
Maxwell Walker 2026 Rutgers University NJSGA-Evans
BALTUSROL

Mason Adao 2028 Rutgers University NJSGA-Evans
Alexander Benanti 2026 Rochester Institute of Technology ~ $7,500
Kenneth Maher 2027 Rutgers University NJSGA-Evans
Edward Myronoff 2028 Rutgers University NJSGA-Evans
BEACON HILL

Jacob Anderson 2029 Brookdale Community College $4,500
Michael Day 2025 Pennsylvania State University $6,500

Ryan Day 2028 Fairfield University $4,500
Joseph Giamanco 2025 Hofstra University $4,500
Jonathan Valletta 2026 Pennsylvania State University $4,500

Jack Wagner 2028 Quinnipiac University $4,000

Justin Wagner 2026 Hofstra University $4,500

Jack Zrebiec 2025 Quinnipiac University $4,000
CANOE BROOK

Grayson Mejia 2025 Purdue University NJSGA-Evans
Mason Malloy 2027 Springfield College $9,000
Alexander Werbaneth 2026 Clemson University $9,000
COLONIA

Nicholas Cuntala 2024 (Dec.) Liberty University $2,750
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SCHOLAR CLASS YEAR
Peter Marino 2025
Lillian Stuart 2026
Jeffrey Trinca 2027
Nicholas Zotos 2025
CRESTMONT

Antonio DiMeola 2025
DEAL

Michael Delia 2025

Tyler Haldane 2025(Dec.)
Rusty Todd 2025
DUE PROCESS STABLES
Jack Aiello 2028
EAGLE OAKS

Jack Ra 2029
ECHO LAKE

Christopher Clarke 2027
Craig Clarke 2028
Conor Curry 2025
Casey Heintz 2025

SCHOOL

University of Scranton

Kean University

New Jersey Institute of Technology
Duquesne University

Seton Hall University

Clemson University
Coastal Carolina University
Clemson University

Methodist University

Ohio State University

University of Scranton

TBD

Pennsylvania State University
San Diego State University

AWARD

$4,500
$4,500
$7,000
$4,500

$6,500

$6,500
$4,000
$7,000

$4,500

$4,500

$6,500
$7,000
$6,500
$5,500
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SCHOLAR CLASS YEAR SCHOOL AWARD
Quinn Isaksen 2027 Embry Riddle Aeronautical Univ. $10,000
Troy Isaksen 2025 Savannah College of Art & Design ~ $4,500
Daniel Kennedy 2028 University of Notre Dame $7,000
Evan Nelson 2028 Virginia Tech $7,000
Jack Resnick 2026 University of Delaware $5,000
Jack Tornatore 2027 University of Rhode Island $6,000
EDGEWOOQOD

Jack Fine 2025 Ohio State University $4,500
Shannon Flatt 2025 Fairleigh Dickinson University $4,500
ESSEX COUNTY

Mory Ashenberg 2026 University of Kansas $4,000
Anthony Pasquale 2027 Rowan University $4,000
Jhann Torres 2028 Rutgers University NJSGA-Evans
ESSEX FELLS

Nicholas Marchesani 2026 Rowan University $7,000
Gilroy Prial 2026 Rutgers University - Newark $4,500
FAIRMOUNT

Carter Frey 2026 Indiana University NJSGA-Evans
Clare Giuliano 2026 University of New Hampshire $4,500
FOREST HILL

Jonathan Breihof 2028 Coastal Carolina University $7,000
GALLOWAY NATIONAL

Patrick Coyle 2025 Towson University $4,500

Paul Swift 2027 Coastal Carolina University $4,500
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SCHOLAR CLASS YEAR SCHOOL AWARD
GLEN RIDGE

Michael Cangiano 2027 University of Scranton $4,000
GREEN BROOK

Rhys Burgess 2027 Ambherst College $4,500
HACKENSACK

David Arturi 2027 Colgate University $4,500
Liam Evans 2026 James Madison University $4,500
Declan Kristan 2028 SUNY-Cortland $4,500
Finn Kristan 2027 Elizabethtown College $4,500
John Laux 2028 University of Florida $7,000
Christopher Martino 2027 Fairleigh Dickinson University - Teaneck $4,500
Dylan Minneker 2028 University of Toronto $4,500
Daniel Pellegrin 2027 Princeton University $10,000
Aaron Perez 2028 TBD $4,000
Thomas Short 2027 Fairfield University $4,000
Kevin Sweeny 2026 Fairfield University $6,500
Jackson Torres 2027 Coastal Carolina University $4,000
HOLLYWOOD

Anthony DeAngelis 2027 Rutgers University NJSGA-Evans
Ashley DeAngelis 2025 Ohio State University NJSGA-Evans
Boden Pepe 2028 High Point University $4,500
MANASQUAN RIVER

Kane Chapman 2028 Villanova University $4,500
Quinn Chapman 2028 Villanova University $4,500

William Cosgrove 2028 Rutgers University NJSGA-Evans
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SCHOLAR CLASS YEAR
Liam Crosby 2027
Lily Formichella 2026
Julian George 2027
Joseph Gisoldi 2026
Andrew Lockwood 2027
Matthew Loveland 2028
Noah Loveland 2026
William Martis 2026
Declan Murphy 2028
Sergio Rojas 2025
Liam Starkey 2028
Will Starr 2025
Brett Tidwell 2025
Colin Tracy 2028
METEDECONK NATIONAL
Ryan Fortunato 2027
Max Kuchar 2027
Joshua Salkin 2025
METUCHEN

John Gaven 2025
Theodore Gerlach 2028
MONTCLAIR

Blaize Benson 2025
Andrew Kam 2025
Adam Karpinski 2025
NAVESINK

Patrick Brown 2027

SCHOOL

University of Tennessee
Rutgers University

University of Wisconsin - Madison

Ohio State University

Monmouth University

University of North Carolina-Wilmington

Miami University of Ohio
Rutgers University
Rutgers University
Berklee College of Music
TBD

The College of New Jersey
Rutgers University

TBD

University of Alabama
Rutgers University
Seton Hall University

Florida State University
Ohio State University

University of Rhode Island
Rutgers University - Newark
College of New Jersey

Misericordia University

AWARD

$7,000
NJSGA-Evans
$4,000
$6,500
$4,000
$4,500
NJSGA-Evans
NJSGA-Evans
NJSGA-Evans
$4,500
$5,500
$4,000
$6,500
$4,500

$4,500
$4,500
$5,500

$4,500
$7,000

$4,500
$4,000
$4,000

$7,000
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Marc Cardano 2026
Nicholas Kousouris 2026
Houston Nicholas 2027

Matthew Sliva 2027
NORTH JERSEY

Masiel Alvarez 2028
Nicholas Bianciella 2026
Tyler Carrozza 2028

Jackson Mecionis 2027
Nicholas Tandurella 2025

PLAINFIELD
Alexander Fudenna 2026
Jakob Krombholz 2028

Christopher Larkin 2024 (Dec.)

Joshua Yap 2027
RARITAN VALLEY
Aidan Higgins 2028
RIDGEWOOD

Colin Boisits 2026
Joseph Helou 2028
Nicolas HernandezTorre 2025
Jevani Horne 2026

Elizabeth Martin 2028
William McLoughlin 2025

Tokelo Thinane 2026
RIVERTON
Ryan Ramirez 2026

Abigail Walker 2026

SCHOOL

University of South Carolina
Rutgers University
University of Tennessee

University of Alabama

TBD
Florida Atlantic University

New Jersey Institute of Technology

Ramapo College
Ramapo College

Boston University
Rutgers University
SUNY-New Paltz

Kean University

TBD

Montclair State University
TBD

Cornell University

TBD

Fairfield University
University of Scranton
Bergen Community College

Pennsylvania State University
Rutgers University - Camden

AWARD

$5,500
$4,500
$4,500
$4,500

$4,000
$4,500
$5,500
$4,500
$6,500

$10,000
NJSGA-Evans
$5,000
$4,000

$7,000

$4,000
$4,000
$6,500
$4,000
$7,000
$4,000
$4,500

$4,500
$4,500
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SCHOLAR

Reid Walker 2026
ROCKAWAY RIVER
Matthew Barnard 2027
Jack Boland 2025

Austin McCaffrey 2026

ROXITICUS
Logan Gleniewicz 2026

RUMSON

Kevin McCarthy 2025
Edward Riddle 2028
SPRING BROOK
Colin Foley 2028
Christopher Herity 2025
Jack Lee 2028
Jack McKenna 2026
Patrick Scanlon 2027

William Scanlon 2025
Mitchell Stevens 2026
Matthew Sullivan 2027

SPRING LAKE

Michael Child 2028
Shane Darby 2025
Jack Dawson 2027
Joseph DeLorme 2027
Nico DeMaio 2027
Michael Fluhr 2025
Michael Herro 2027

CLASS YEAR

SCHOOL

Rutgers University - Camden

University of Rhode Island
University of Massachusetts-Amherst
Montclair State University

University of South Carolina

University of Notre Dame
University of Michigan

University of Vermont

Indiana University

TBD

Miami University of Ohio
Montclair State University
Ramapo College

North Carolina State University
County College of Morris

University of Virginia
Eckerd College

Lafayette College

Rutgers University
University of South Carolina
Ohio State University

Purdue University

AWARD

$4,500

$4,500
$4,500
$4,000

$5,500

$10,000
$4,500

$4,500
$4,000
$4,000
$5,000
$5,000
$4,500
$6,500
$7,000

$7,000
$4,500
$4,500
$4,500
$4,500
NJSGA-Evans
$10,000
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SCHOLAR CLASS YEAR SCHOOL AWARD
Daniel Hyland 2026 Stockton University $4,500
Brendan Lang 2028 College of New Jersey $4,000
Thomas Lasko 2028 Brookdale Community College $4,500
Shayne Leddy 2025 Norwich University $4,500
Mairead Martin 2026 University of Notre Dame NJSGA-Evans
Nicholas Nuzzi 2026 Auburn University $9,500

Aidan Quinn 2025 Marist College $4,500
Padraig Quinn 2028 Fairfield University $4,000

Luke Roy 2028 University of Notre Dame NJSGA-Evans
Riordan Walker 2028 Rutgers University NJSGA-Evans
Alexander Xanthacos 2027 Rutgers University NJSGA-Evans
Nicholas Xanthacos 2025 Ohio State University NJSGA-Evans
Corey Zeitlinger 2026 Oregon State University E-Campus ~ $4,500
SUBURBAN

Brandon Bellrose 2024 (Dec.) Montclair State University $2,750
TAVISTOCK

Anabelle McGowan 2027 Millersville University $4,500
Anthony Tedeschi 2027 Providence College $4,000
TRENTON

Evan Celentana 2028 Florida Atlantic University $4,000

TRUMP NATIONAL - COLTS NECK

Nicholas Horowitz 2025 Indiana University NJSGA-Evans
UNION LEAGUE NATIONAL

Morgan Delaney 2026 Lebanon Valley College $4,000
UPPER MONTCLAIR

Gideon Antwi 2027 Lincoln University $7,000
Madrit Asani 2027 Montclair State University $4,000

Carlos Rodriguez 2026 Montclair State University $4,500
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SCHOLAR CLASS YEAR SCHOOL AWARD
Ricardo Rodriguez 2028 Rutgers University $7,000
Steven Saxton, I 2025 Fairfield University $6,500
WHITE BEECHES

Joshua Gelayder 2027 Quinnipiac University $7,000
Colin McKeague 2025 Endicott College $4,000

Kirill Voytenko 2026 TBD $4,500



